
      
   

         
     

          
        

       
       

        
        

       
        

       
 

 

     
  

 
      

         
 

 
       

   
 

     

      
       
        

       
 

    

       
         

      
  

 

       

OFTO Tender Round 10 Launch Event 
26 January 2023 

Attendee contact details (permission to share on Ofgem website) 
Name Email Job Title Organisation 

Marianne Anton manton@wfw.com Senior Associate Watson Farley & Williams LLP 
David A Ashbourne david.ashbourne@taqa.com Senior Counsel TAQA 
Victoria Barkas victoria.barkas@ofgem.gov.uk Principal Legal Adviser Ofgem 
Viraj Bhawsar viraj.bhawsar@lloydsbanking.com Associate Director Lloyds Bank 
Duncan Broom duncan.broom@mottmac.com Project Principal Mott MacDonald Limited 
Kirsten Brown kirsten.kb.brown@sse.com Commercial Analyst SSE Renewables 
Matthew Brown matthew.brown@moodys.com Analyst Moody's Investors Service 
Stefan Callis stefc@semcomaritime.com Operations Manager Semco Maritime A/S 
VC Chao vivian.chao@arup.com Senior Consultant, Corporate Finance Arup 

Advisory 
Henry Charles hcharles@equitix.co.uk Equitix 
Tawanda Felix 
Chitifa 

tchitifa@diamondtransmissioncorp.com Asset Manager Diamond Transmission Corporation 

Kieran Coughlan kieran.coughlan@ukpowernetworks.co.uk Head of Strategic Advisory Services UKPN 
Christopher 
Cowland 

christopher.cowland@worley.com Vice President Global Offshore Wind Worley 

Monica Crosa di 
vergagni 

monica.crosa@mottmac.com Technical Consultant Mott MacDonald 

Matthew Curtis matthew.curtis@kpmg.co.uk Associate Director KPMG 
Patrick D'Arcy patrick.darcy@jpmorgan.com Infrastructure Finance J.P. Morgan 
Miguel de Souza miguel.desouza@helaba.de Director, Project Finance Helaba 
Simon Devenport simon.devenport@trade.gov.uk Head of Energy, Investment Department for International Trade 

Directorate 
Carlo Di Leo cdileo@doble.com Doble Engineer Ltd 
John Dicom jdi@semcomaritime.com Commercial Development Director Semco Maritime A/S 
Naomi Druks naomi.druks@arup.com Transaction Associate Director, Arup 

Corporate Finance 
Julianne Duncan julianne.duncan@sse.com Renewable Regulation Manager SSE 



     
       

      
       

  
    

        
      

         
      
        
         

      
       
             

          
      
         

       
        

      
      
     

        
  

  

         
            

   
       
        

       
      
        

Bahri Durmaz bahri_durmaz@gb.smbcgroup.com AVP SMBC 
Oliver Faik oliver.faik@centrusadvisors.com Associate Centrus Advisors 
Ben Field bfield@foresightgroup.eu Director Foresight Group 
James Fisher james.fisher@ukib.org.uk Assistant Director, Banking & UK Infrastructure Bank 

Investments 
Thomas Fletcher tfletcher@uk.ey.com Director - Corporate Finance EY 
Thomas forster thomas.forster@pwc.com Senior Manager PwC 
Cathy Franklin cathy.franklin@trade.gov.uk Head of China/Hong Kong DIT 
Rob Gillespie rob.gillespie@vinci-concessions.com Director VINCI Concessions 
Ross Gilsenan ross.gilsenan@windgrid.com Head of Finance Ross Gilsenan 
Silke Goldberg silke.goldberg@hsf.com Partner Herbert Smith Freehills LLP 
Mayur Gondhea mayur.gondhea@cubelynx.co.uk Director CubeLynx Limited 
Marios Gregori marios.gregori@bdo.co.uk Tax Partner BDO LLP 
Rassim Hariz rassim.hariz@windgrid.com Global leader - Partnerships & Projects development (offshore grid infrastructures) 
Phill Heyden phillip.heyden@ofgem.gov.uk Head of Offshore Cost Assessment Ofgem 
Michael Holmes michael.holmes@vattenfall.com OFTO Manager Vattenfall 
Michael Hook michael.hook@pscconsulting.com Team Leader - Engineering Specialists PSC 
Robert Hull roberthull@riverswan.co.uk Director Riverswan Energy Advisory 
Loisie Jensen loje@semcomaritime.com Tender Manager Semco Maritime A/S 
Max Jones max.jones@lloydsbanking.com Director Lloyds Bank 
Chris Jones chris.jones@ghd.com Technical Leader GHD 
Peter Jones peter.jones@scottishpower.com Development ScottishPower 
Arnaud Judet arnaud.judet@via-suedwest.de Executive Director for UK and VINCI Concessions 

Germany 
Yugo Kato yugo.kato@sbishinseibank.co.jp Deputy Senior Manager SBI Shinseibank, Limited 
Hamira Khan hamira.khan@trade.gov.uk Senior Investment Manager (Energy) UK Government - Department for 

International Trade 
Alex Kipling alex.kipling@sgcib.com Managing Director Societe Generale 
Erin Lachs erin.lachs@ourfootprints.co.uk Electrical Engineering Manager Our Footprints 
Andrew Lloyd andrew.lloyd@marlinks.com Business Development Manager Marlinks 
Martin Lucas mlucas@wfw.com Partner WFW LLP 
Alistair Mackinnon a.mackinnon@scottishpower.com OFTO Information Manager Scottishpower Renewables 



     
         

        
 

 
           

 
 

    

  
 

       

       
        
       

 
   

         
       
      

     
     

     
 

 
         

          
        
       

  
 

     
 

       
       
         

        
     

         

jonny martin jonny.martin@marsh.com Vice-President Marsh 
Andrew Martin andrew.martin@ofgem.gov.uk Offshore Cost Assessment - Manager Ofgem 
Victor Mateu victor_mateuherrador@swissre.com Infrastructure Finance Professional Swiss Re 
Richard Maxwell-
Penny 

rjmp@me.com Senior Business Development Manager Worley Power & New Energy 

Samantha 
McEwen-Rolph 

samantha.mcewen-rolph@ofgem.gov.uk Certification Manager Ofgem 

Neil McGarahan neil.mcgarahan@diamondtransmissioncorp.c 
om 

Senior Commercial Analyst Diamond Transmission Corporation Ltd 

Jamie Middleton jamie.middleton@londonbridgecapital.com Analyst London Bridge Capital 
Gerry Miller gmiller@enermech.com Business Development Manager EnerMech Ltd 
Irene Monescillo imonescillo@scottishpower.com Head of Regulated Transactions 

Offshore 
Scottish Power Renewables 

Stan Morillot stanislas.morillot@lgim.com Associate Legal & General Group plc 
Steven Mowll smmowll@deloitte.co.uk Director, Infrastructure Advisory Deloitte 
Jérôme Nessi jerome.nessi@akersolutions.com VP Aker Solutions 
Blair Nimmo bnimmo@equitix.com Investment manager 
Blair Nimmo bnimmo@equitix.com Investment manager 
Robyn Olsen robyn.olsen@graviscapital.com Associate 101026 
Loukas 
Papageorgiou 

loukas.papageorgiou@blakeclough.com Principal Power System Engineer Blake Clough Consulting 

Jan Petersen jap@codan.dk Senior Underwriter Offshore Wind Codan Forsikring A/S 
Davide Pinzan davide.pinzan@wsp.com HVDC Converter Station Engineer WSP 
Daniel Pires daniel.pires@dalmorecapital.com Associate Director Dalmore Capital 
Matthew Pitts matthew.pitts@diamondtransmissioncorp.co 

m 
Commercial Director Diamond Transmission Corporation 

Limited 
Thomas Prebble thomas.r.prebble@jpmorgan.com Vice President J.P. Morgan 
Karan Purohit karan.purohit@mhcb.co.uk Associate Director Mizuho Bank 
Angela Rodriguez arodriguezcabello@ferrovial.com PM Business Development Ferrovial Energy Infrastructures 
Karen Rowe karen.rowe@addleshawgoddard.com Managing Associate Addleshaw Goddard LLP 
Joost Samsom joost.samsom@voltiq.com Partner Voltiq 
Ravinder Sandhu rsandhu@orrick.com Partner Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe 



      
          

  
         

        
       

        
 

 

        
         

 
 

   

        
 

  

         
       

     
        

  
 

     

     
         
        

      
         

        
      

      
      

         
       

 

Cecelia Schroeder cecelia.schroeder@lgim.com Senior Associate LGIM 
Greg Shand greg.shand@tinv.com Senior Commercial Manager Transmission Investment Services Limited 

/ TCP 
Jemma Sherman jsherman@equitix.co.uk Associate Director Equitix - London (UK) 
Sherry Shi sherry-yue.shi@sc.com Executive Director Standard Chartered Bank 
João Silva joao.silva.scholar@oceanwinds.com Liaison Office Ocean Winds 
Amanpreet Singh amanpreet.singh@linxon.com Sales & Proposals Manager- Offshore 

Wind 
Linxon 

John Slater johnslater@fichtner.co.uk Senior Consultant Fichtner Consulting Engineers 
Leigh Smith lsm@semcomaritime.com Senior Sales Manager Semco Maritime A/S 
Monika 
Stachowiak 

monika.stachowiak@kpmg.co.uk Manager KPMG 

Stephen Stead stephen.stead@sse.com Director of Strategic Growth -
Enterprise 

SSE Enterprise 

Rhona Stewart rhona.stewart@crownestatescotland.com Development Manager (Transmission) Crown Estate Scotland 
Tomoya Suzuki tomoya.suzuki@shinseiinternational.com Manager Shinsei International Limited 
Patrick Taylor patrick.taylor@cepa.co.uk Partner CEPA 
Hugo Thornhill hugo.thornhill@marsh.com Senior Vice President Marsh 
Gary Thornton gary.thornton@diamondtransmissioncorp.co 

m 
Technical Director Diamond Transmission Corporation 

James Tunney james.tunney@arup.com Director Arup 
Bruce Turner bruce.turner@tinv.com Deputy Head of Asset Management TINV 
Aijuan Wang aijuan.wang@ajwpower.co.uk Managing Director AJW Power Limited 
Steve Watts steve.watts@bdo.co.uk Partner BDO LLP 
Chrissy Wilkinson chrissy.wilkinson@uk.gt.com Director, Forensic Grant Thornton UK LLP 
Alun Williams alun@arfonconsulting.co.uk Managing Director Arfon Consulting Ltd 
Scott Wilsher scott.wilsher@centrusadvisors.com Senior Associate Centrus 
Paul Woodcock paul.woodcock@newbridge.co.uk Partner Newbridge Advisors 
Megan Wright mwright@enermech.com Operations Manager EnerMech 
Weiqing Wu weiqing.wu@sc.com Associate Director Standard Chartered Bank 
Charles Yates charles.yates@vattenfall.com Risk manager CmY Consultants 


